
 

 

फोन न�बर / Phone No. : +91 674 2301728 

फै�स न�बर /  Fax No.     : +91 674 2301762 

ई-मेल / e-mail: ri7@cmpdi.co.in; वेब साईट /  Website Address: www.cmpdi.co.in       

 
NIT No: CMPDI/RI-VII/E&M/e-T/2016-17/ E-24648                                          Dtd: 14.09.2016 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

1. Tenders are invited on-line on the website https://coalindiatenders.gov.in from the eligible bidders 
including an individual, proprietorship firm, partnership firm or company having eligibility to 
participate as per eligibility criteria stipulated in NIT and having Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) 
issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and 
which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA for the following work: 

Name of work 
Estimated Cost 

of Work          
(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Application 
fee 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 
(In Days) 

Design & Engineering, Supply, Erection, 
Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 
Solar Power plant in the parking space of 
the office premises of RI-VII , CMPDI, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha consisting of all 
Civil, Structural, Electrical and 
Mechanical Works and all  other 
accessories and facilities required to make 
it complete in all respects. 

49,93,500.00 50,000.00 NIL 

120          
(One 

Hundred 
Twenty) 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person 

  HOD (E&M), CMPDI, RI-7, Bhubaneswar, Odisha. 
  PIN-751013 

HOD (E&M), CMPDI, RI-7, Bhubaneswar, 
Odisha. PIN-751013 
Contact no. 0674-2301373, 9438881020, 
9438881068. Fax: 0674-2301762 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 
Sl. No. Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 27.09.2016 11.00 Hrs. 
b. Document download start date 27.09.2016 11.00 Hrs 
c. Document download end date 18.10.2016 11.00 Hrs 
d. Bid Submission start date 27.09.2016 11.00 Hrs 
e. Bid submission end date 18.10.2016 11.00 Hrs 
f. Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 27.09.2016 11.00 Hrs 
g. Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 14.10.2016 11.00 Hrs 
h. Bid Opening date 19.10.2016 12.00 Hrs. 

NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also.  
              Joint Venture is allowed only if the estimated cost is more than 2 crores 
              The auto extension of submission of bid shall be applicable as per details mentioned in 

clause no. 13 of NIT.                
Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of works shall be available 
on e-tendering portal https://coalindiatenders.gov.in and Tender Notice only shall be available at 
websites www.cmpdi.co.in. or www.tenders.gov.in 
 

 HOD (E & M), 
CMPDI RI–VII                                                                                                                                 

Bhubaneswar 
Copy to: 
1. Regional Director, CMPDI, RI-7, Bhubaneswar –for Kind information 
2. HOD (E&M), CMPDIL RI-I, II, III, IV, V, VI and HQ – with request for display on    notice board 
3. HOD (Finance), CMPDI RI-7, Bhubaneswar 
4. Notice Board, CMPDI RI-7, Bhubaneswar 


